Stockham
SETTING THE STANDARD IN SERVICE
Butterfly ValvesButterfly Valves
T: 800-STOCKHAM  •  F: 256-775-3860  •  www.stockham.com 1
The Stockham Guarantee
Stockham is committed to setting the standard in
quality service to the Building Services industry.
Our pledge to our customers is:

ASME 150 1
ASME 300 3
3. Body Type Code
Lugged - Double Dead End
4. Shaft Design Code
Straight A
2" - 12"
Balanced C
14" - 24"
5. Body Material Code
Carbon Steel 1
6. Disc Material Code
316 SS 2
7. Shaft Material Code
17-4PH SS 1
8. Seat Material / O-Ring Code
RTFE / Silicone R
9. Packing Material Code
TFE T
10. Bearing Material Code
Glass Backed TFE G
11. Actuator Type Code
Bare Shaft B
Ratchet Handle H
Worm Gear 3
Pneumatic Double Acting 4
Pneumatic SR Fail Close 5
Pneumatic SR Fail Open 6
Electric 8
12. Special Feature Code
Special Feature X
13. Series
*Factory Assigned
NOTES
7
CV-803  0204
“We wrote the book”
Stockham
2129 3rd Avenue, S.E.
Cullman, Alabama  35055
Tel: 1-800-STOCKHAM